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Pregrade armatklak POM, G 3/8 za cev zunanja @ 5 mm

Kategorija: Bulkhead connectors - POM

Sifra: 13597 3RIE

(slika je simboli¢na)

Kratek opis

Bulkhead fitting POM, G 3/8, for hose exterior @ 5 mm,
working pressure -0.95 to 16 bar

Lightweight, push-in fittings distinguished by high strength,
toughness, resistance to abrasion and impact resistance -
ideal for a wide range of applications.

All our push-in fittings made of POM have the following
approvals:

drinking water DVGW, KTW, FDA and NSF.

Plastic and metal tubes are connected together quickly and
easily. Suitable for compressed air or liquids, with good
resistance to a large number of chemicals.

Tehni¢ne Specifikacije

Min. delovna temperatura v zraku
[°C]
Min. delovni tlak [bar]

Material

Navoj

Min. delovna temperatura v vodi
[°Cl

Za cevi 0.D. [mm]

Max. delovni tlak [bar]

a/f [mm]

L1 [mm]

Max. delovna temperatura v zraku
[°Cl

Max. delovna temperatura v vodi
[°Cl

-20

-0.95
Acetal
polymer
(POM)

G 3/8

1

5

16
19
35.2

65

70
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